
Details of GBWASP charges 

To obtain Cauvery water supply connection, the people of Bangalore city can make an 

online application along with the prescribed documents such as Sanctioned plan, Khatha 

Certificate, Tax paid receipt & after  remitting the applicable charges to BWSSB, the water 

supply  & sanitary connections will be sanctioned to their premises. In order to provide Cauvery 

watery supply connection to the newly added areas of Bruhat Bangalore Mahanagar Palike 

which falls under the jurisdiction of erstwhile 7 CMC areas – Bommanahalli, Byatarayanapura, 

Dasarahalli, Krishnarajapura, Mahadevapura, Rajarajeshwarinagar & Yelahanka and 1 TMC area 

ie., Kengeri, the applicants have to remit the “GBWASP charges” as per the Government Order 

No.UDD 145 MNI 2005 dt: 28.02.2005 as follows: 

 

 

GBWASP charges 

Sl 

No. 
Particulars 

GBWASP charges 

as on 31.7.2005 

Additional GBWASP 

charges  

from 31.8.2005  

upto 30.1.2008  

( for 30 months) 

Total GBWASP 

charges 

( inclusive of 

 30  months) 

I Residential sites    

1 Upto 600 sft Nil Nil Nil 

2 600  sft upto 1200  sft Rs.5,000/- 

Per site 

Rs.100/- 

Per month  per site 

Rs.8,000/- 

Per site 

3 1200 sft upto 2400 sft Rs.10,000/- 

Per site 

Rs.200/- 

Per month  per site 

Rs.16,000/- 

Per site 

4 Upto 2400 sft & above 

 

 

Rs.15,000/- 

Per site 

Rs.300/- 

Per month  per site 

Rs.24,000/- 

Per site 

II Residential house  / flat    

1 Upto 600 sft built up area Rs.2,500/- 

Per house / flat 

Rs.50/- 

Per month  Per house/ 

flat 

Rs.4,000/- 

Per house/ flat 

2 600  sft upto 1200  sft built up 

area 

Rs.5,000/- 

Per house/ flat 

Rs.100/- 

Per month  Per house/ 

flat 

Rs.8,000/- 

Per house/ flat 

3 1200 sft upto 2400 sft built up 

area 

Rs.10,000/- 

Per house/ flat 

Rs.200/- 

Per month  Per house/ 

flat 

Rs.16,000/- 

Per house/ flat 

4 Upto 2400 sft & above built up 

area  

Rs.15,000/- 

Per house/ flat 

Rs.300/- 

Per month  Per house/ 

flat 

Rs.24,000/- Per 

house/ flat 



     

III Educational Institutions / 

Hospitals / Nursing Homes, 

Charity etc,   

Rs.8/- 

Per sft per B.A 

Rs.0.20 

Per sft per B.A Per 

month 

Rs.14/- 

Per sft per B.A 

     

IV Commercial Establishments / 

Shops etc., 

Rs.8/- 

Per sft per B.A 

Rs.0.20 

Per sft per B.A               

Per month 

Rs.14/- 

Per sft per B.A 

     

V Office / Industries / Software & 

Hardware companies / BPOs/ 

Call Centers / Convention Halls 

/ Community Halls / Marriage 

Halls etc., 

Rs.5/- 

Per sft per B.A 

Rs.0.20 

Per sft per B.A                  

Per month 

Rs.11/- 

Per sft per B.A 

     

VI Hotels / Restaurants  Rs.15/- 

Per sft per B.A 

Rs.0.30 

Per sft per B.A                 

Per month 

Rs.24/- 

Per sft per B.A 

 

 


